74 Sales & Service: 800/234-5333 (USA/Canada) or 517/372-9200 • Fax: 517/372-2006 • www.neogen.com
BioKits®
For Species Identification
Intended Use
of reasons including economic, ethnic and safety. Such identification may be
designed to prevent the substitution of meat destined for human consumption
with that of unsuitable or inferior species, or may be of importance in various
religious communities where consumption of a particular species is proscribed.
Concern about the consumption of ruminants (cattle, sheep) infected with
bovine spongiform encephalopathy (BSE, a.k.a. “mad cow” disease) led the FDA
to ban the feeding of rendered ruminant by-products, such as meat and bone
meal (MBM), to other ruminants.  Neogen Corporation supplies a variety of
test methods including lateral flow, microwell, and PCR (DNA) based methods
for species identification.
Ordering Information
Prod.# Product description
902013L  (CKD) Beef - Microwell assay capable of detecting 1% of animal species.
(48 Wells)
902011Q (CKD) Beef/Pork/Poultry/Sheep - Microwell assay capable of detecting
1% of animal species. (96 Wells)
902012N  (CKD) Pork - Microwell assay capable of detecting 1% of animal species.
(48 Wells)
902023H  (CKD) Poultry - Microwell assay capable of detecting 1% of animal
species. (48 Wells)
902022K  (CKD) Sheep - Microwell assay capable of detecting 1% of animal
species. (48 Wells)
902025D  (RAW) Cow/Pig/Sheep/Poultry - Microwell assay capable of detecting
1% of animal species. (96 Wells)
503094H  BioKits PCR Mastermix Pod (Beef) - DNA based PCR assays (100 Tests)
503096D  BioKits PCR Mastermix Pod (Chicken) - DNA based PCR assays (100 Tests)
503099W  BioKits PCR Mastermix Pod (Goat) - DNA based PCR assays (100 Tests)